
John Jay College (2-2 Overall) -vs- PURCHASE PANTHERS (4-5 Overall)
2/14/2015 at Purchase, NY (Purchase College)

 
 

 
John Jay College (2-2 Overall)

 
 
PURCHASE PANTHERS (4-5 Overall)

 
 

Site: Purchase, NY (Purchase College)
Date: 2/14/2015   Attendance: 54   Time: 11:00 AM   
Officials: 1st Referee: Al Buehler, 2nd Referee: Paul
DeCurtis, Scorer: Steph Janasiewicz

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
John Jay College (2) 25 20 25 23 14
PURCHASE PANTHERS (3) 19 25 20 25 16

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Yevgeniy Remennik 5 8 2 15 .400 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 7 1 2 11.0
5 Juan DeJesus 5 16 4 45 .267 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 9 0 3 18.0
13 Nicholas Anderson 5 3 4 6 -.167 38 0 3 2 0 5 0 8 0 0 8.5
21 Jack Palleschi 5 18 12 41 .146 2 0 1 3 2 2 0 13 0 3 22.0
12 Carmelo Cintron 4 0 2 6 -.333 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 1 1.0
6 Alexander Santana 4 1 2 7 -.143 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 3.5
2 Ivan Yeung 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 46 26 120 .167 44 0 9 16 2 14 0 44 1 10 64.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 6 34 .118
2 7 6 21 .048
3 11 6 29 .172
4 10 3 25 .280
5 8 5 21 .143

46 26 130 .154

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Schwab, Andrew 5 9 4 24 .208 0 0 2 7 2 3 1 4 0 2 14.5
4 Egbert, Kevin 5 0 0 1 .000 32 0 3 1 2 3 1 4 0 0 6.5
6 Carges, Kevin 5 12 8 41 .098 0 0 0 4 1 6 0 9 0 2 16.0
7 McCarthy, Matthew 5 0 0 3 .000 9 0 4 0 0 2 1 7 0 0 5.0
12 Lokke, Chase 5 10 7 27 .111 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 12.0
15 Damerell, Riley 5 8 0 18 .444 0 0 3 4 2 7 0 9 1 4 16.5
18 Tang, Andy 5 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 35 39 19 114 .175 41 0 13 17 8 21 4 35 1 8 70.5

Set K E TA %
1 7 5 27 .074
2 6 3 14 .214
3 7 4 14 .214
4 14 8 35 .171
5 5 2 13 .231

39 22 103 .165


